Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - PCDS

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

851
848
856
846

Nome
ELIEZIO BARBOSA E BARBOSA
RAIMUNDO NONATO MENDES JUNIOR
EDUARDO NAZARENO COSTA MARTINS
MARCELO ALVES DE SOUSA

Relatério emitido em 26/08/2024 as 10:38:50

AP RUN 12KM 24

= £ £ £

ldd.

42
49
36
35

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4044
M4549
M3539
M3539

Equipe

Tempo
00:57:12.95
01:05:40.73
01:27:07.39

01:36:57.00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:57:12.95
01:05:40.73
01:25:54.51

01:36:57.00



